  243 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
Closed polymer DryLin®R bearing
Unaffected by dirt RJUM01
RJZM01
Part number Ød1 Tolerance
Ød2
(h7)
B

- Recommended load 5N/mm2 (linear)
-  Material:
Housing: Aluminium
Bearing: DryLin®R
.Advantages.
- Maintenance free
- Self lubricating
- 20% of weight of equivalent steel version
- Silent in operation
.Accessories.
- AWM aluminium shaft
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Fast and silent
RJZM01-05 5 0,02 - 0,05 12 22 14,20 1,10 11,50 4 14,68 F
RJZM01-08 8 0,02 - 0,05 16 25 16,20 1,10 15,20 4 14,98 F
RJUM01-10 10 0,02 - 0,05 19 29 21,60 1,30 17,50 4 16,13 F
RJUM01-12 12 0,02 - 0,05 22 32 22,60 1,30 20,50 4 19,22 F
RJUM01-16 16 0,02 - 0,05 26 36 24,60 1,30 24,20 4 21,07 F
RJUM01-20 20 0,02 - 0,06 32 45 31,20 1,60 29,60 4 26,40 F
RJUM01-25 25 0,02 - 0,06 40 58 43,70 1,85 36,50 4 34,02 F
RJUM01-30 30 0,02 - 0,07 47 68 51,70 1,85 43,50 4 43,62 F
RJUM01-40 40 0,02 - 0,07 62 80 60,30 2,15 57,80 - 71,43 F
RJUM01-50 50 0,02 - 0,09 75 100 77,30 2,65 70,50 - 104,89 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% On request